
Show #16875: HRRC Derby & Stakes (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

24. NRHA 6240: Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 235 Alittlewhitetrash Gina Maria Schumacher 222.50 XCS Ranch LLC$6593.12

2 239 Oh Starry Nite Gina Maria Schumacher 218.50 XCS Ranch LLC$4299.86

3 853 Magnatized Jennifer Gilliam 217.50 Janiene Borror$3009.90

4 271 Party Nite Mandy McCutcheon 216.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$2579.92

5 555 Icecube Tish Fappani 216.00 Tish & Andrea Fappani$2293.26

6T 661 Into The Nite Madison Steed 215.50 Madison Steed$1863.27

6T 552 Spooks Diamond Rio Kim Muehlstaetter 215.50 Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter$1863.27

8T 535 Neverthoughtiwould Samantha Smith 214.50 Lance Griffin$1289.96

8T 270 Codalicious Mandy McCutcheon 214.50 Loren Booth$1289.96

10 878 WF Shez Gotta Whiz Kelle Lee Smith 214.00 Kelle Lee Smith$1003.30

11 690 Pale Quistador Kelly A Moran 213.50 Joe & Karen Moran$859.97

12T 704 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg$644.98

12T 290 Whizkeymakesmefrisky Dana M Avila 213.00 Dana M Avila$644.98

14 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman$429.99

15 334 Lil Joker  Cash Julie Boer 211.00 Julie Boer

16 760 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 210.50 Chalyce Head

17T 862 Pistols Smart Jose Vazquez 208.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.

17T 553 Gunnaflashmycash Kim Muehlstaetter 208.50 Anne Solbraekke

19T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn

19T 567 New Wimp In Town Caroline R Buchanan 206.50 Anne Buchanan

21 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone

22T 255 Coded Wind Up Jaime Demott 205.00 Jaime Demott

22T 773 Miss Masota Laura Bell Parker 205.00 George & Carol Bell

24 511 Always A Secret Code Jenanne Overgaard 204.50 Marilyn Overgaard

25 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

26 381 Kr Ima Dream Jillane Brown 199.00 Jillane Brown

27 718 Money Carlo Harper Conner 198.50 C Ross Conner

28 549 Show Your Face Sarah Nimigan 189.00 Sarah Nimigan

25. NRHA 6250: Level 3 Int NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 853 Magnatized Jennifer Gilliam 217.50 Janiene Borror$4296.00

2 583 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$2988.52

3T 661 Into The Nite Madison Steed 215.50 Madison Steed$1867.83

3T 552 Spooks Diamond Rio Kim Muehlstaetter 215.50 Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter$1867.83

5 878 WF Shez Gotta Whiz Kelle Lee Smith 214.00 Kelle Lee Smith$1494.26

6 690 Pale Quistador Kelly A Moran 213.50 Joe & Karen Moran$1307.48

7T 704 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg$1027.30

7T 290 Whizkeymakesmefrisky Dana M Avila 213.00 Dana M Avila$1027.30

9 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman$747.13

10 334 Lil Joker  Cash Julie Boer 211.00 Julie Boer$653.74

11 760 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 210.50 Chalyce Head$560.35

12 394 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 210.00 Equestrian Properties By$466.96

13 553 Gunnaflashmycash Kim Muehlstaetter 208.50 Anne Solbraekke$373.57

14T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn
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14T 567 New Wimp In Town Caroline R Buchanan 206.50 Anne Buchanan

16T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone

16T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 206.00 Copus Performance Horses,

16T 332 Whizkydrnknprincess Campbell Mcleod 206.00 Anne McLeod

19T 255 Coded Wind Up Jaime Demott 205.00 Jaime Demott

19T 773 Miss Masota Laura Bell Parker 205.00 George & Carol Bell

21 511 Always A Secret Code Jenanne Overgaard 204.50 Marilyn Overgaard

22 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

23 381 Kr Ima Dream Jillane Brown 199.00 Jillane Brown

24 718 Money Carlo Harper Conner 198.50 C Ross Conner

25 391 Tracy Tinseltown Gloria Woods 192.50 Gloria Woods

26 549 Show Your Face Sarah Nimigan 189.00 Sarah Nimigan

26. NRHA 6260: Level 2 Ltd NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 583 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$4601.90

2 690 Pale Quistador Kelly A Moran 213.50 Joe & Karen Moran$2801.16

3T 704 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg$1950.80

3T 290 Whizkeymakesmefrisky Dana M Avila 213.00 Dana M Avila$1950.80

5 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman$1600.66

6 334 Lil Joker  Cash Julie Boer 211.00 Julie Boer$1400.58

7T 760 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 210.50 Chalyce Head$1100.45

7T 141 Hotchex N Gunns Hannah Hardy 210.50 Hannah Hardy$1100.45

9 394 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 210.00 Equestrian Properties By$800.33

10 800 Magnum Chick Annie Sarah Christen 207.00 Frederick R Christen$700.29

11T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn$550.23

11T 567 New Wimp In Town Caroline R Buchanan 206.50 Anne Buchanan$550.23

13T 157 Shes Alota Diamonds Sam J Stevens 206.00 Sam J Stevens$180.07

13T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone$180.07

13T 881 Gunna Bubble Steven Borgia 206.00 Steven Borgia$180.07

13T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 206.00 Copus Performance Horses,$180.07

13T 332 Whizkydrnknprincess Campbell Mcleod 206.00 Anne McLeod$180.07

18 255 Coded Wind Up Jaime Demott 205.00 Jaime Demott

19 511 Always A Secret Code Jenanne Overgaard 204.50 Marilyn Overgaard

20 728 Palefaces Gus Kyler Bingham 203.50 Cory Bingham

21 734 Chexalicious Greg Petersen 201.00 Greg Petersen

22 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

23T 561 Dunitslidinmydually Teressa Nelson 199.00 Teressa Nelson

23T 381 Kr Ima Dream Jillane Brown 199.00 Jillane Brown

25 718 Money Carlo Harper Conner 198.50 C Ross Conner

26 859 Hey Chexy Lady Rachel Eady 196.50 Rachel Eady

27 391 Tracy Tinseltown Gloria Woods 192.50 Gloria Woods

28 655 Kinky With Guns Lizzy Creek 191.50 Lizzy Creek

29 549 Show Your Face Sarah Nimigan 189.00 Sarah Nimigan

30 837 Shining On Line Margaret Daly 181.00 Margaret Daly

27. NRHA 6261: Level 1 NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 583 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$1964.88

2 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman$1571.90

3 141 Hotchex N Gunns Hannah Hardy 210.50 Hannah Hardy$1021.74

4 800 Magnum Chick Annie Sarah Christen 207.00 Frederick R Christen$785.95

5T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn$668.06

5T 567 New Wimp In Town Caroline R Buchanan 206.50 Anne Buchanan$668.06

7T 157 Shes Alota Diamonds Sam J Stevens 206.00 Sam J Stevens$294.73

7T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone$294.73

7T 881 Gunna Bubble Steven Borgia 206.00 Steven Borgia$294.73

7T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 206.00 Copus Performance Horses,$294.73

11 728 Palefaces Gus Kyler Bingham 203.50 Cory Bingham

12 734 Chexalicious Greg Petersen 201.00 Greg Petersen

13 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

14 561 Dunitslidinmydually Teressa Nelson 199.00 Teressa Nelson

15 859 Hey Chexy Lady Rachel Eady 196.50 Rachel Eady

16 391 Tracy Tinseltown Gloria Woods 192.50 Gloria Woods

17 655 Kinky With Guns Lizzy Creek 191.50 Lizzy Creek

18 549 Show Your Face Sarah Nimigan 189.00 Sarah Nimigan

19 837 Shining On Line Margaret Daly 181.00 Margaret Daly


